
Event Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Floor

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Aiden Marsden1 89 Capital City 27.20013.050
4.500
8.550

14.150
5.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aaron Mah2 101 Phoenix Gymnastics 27.00013.350
4.200
9.150

13.650
5.000
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Matthew Halickman3 92 Club IMCO 26.00012.600
4.200
8.400

13.400
5.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gordie Kordas4 102 Surrey Gymnastic 25.65012.200
4.200
8.000

13.450
5.000
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cedric Marcil5 93 Club IMCO 24.55011.700
4.500
7.500
-0.300

12.850
5.000
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Nicolas Garfias6 103 Twisters 24.40012.750
4.000
8.750

11.650
3.200
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rene Cournoyer7 96 Gymnika 23.90013.000
3.400
9.500
0.100

10.900
1.400
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Teagan Marsden8 90 Capital City 23.40010.500
4.300
6.200

12.900
5.000
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Parker Ramsay9 99 Island Gymnastics 23.10012.800
3.900
8.800
0.100

10.300
3.000
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sasha Semeniuk10 91 Capital City 20.95011.950
4.100
7.850

9.000
1.800
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Andrew Schmidt11 104 Twisters 20.90011.050
4.000
7.050

9.850
2.700
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Stephen Clouter12 97 Halifax ALTA 19.80012.500
3.600
8.900

7.300
1.800
5.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 22011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Floor

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Cory Paterson13 100 Oakville 12.0500.000
0.000
0.000

12.050
3.200
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Julian Geisler14 94 Delta Gymnastics 8.5000.000
0.000
0.000

8.500
2.300
6.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Pommel

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Cory Paterson1 100 Oakville 25.40010.750
4.000
6.650
0.100

14.650
5.000
9.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Nicolas Garfias2 103 Twisters 25.05010.700
3.000
7.600
0.100

14.350
5.000
9.250
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gordie Kordas3 102 Surrey Gymnastic 24.15010.100
4.700
5.300
0.100

14.050
5.000
8.950
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Julian Geisler4 94 Delta Gymnastics 23.55010.200
3.300
6.800
0.100

13.350
5.000
8.250
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aiden Marsden5 89 Capital City 23.20010.100
3.400
6.600
0.100

13.100
5.000
8.000
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Parker Ramsay6 99 Island Gymnastics 22.80010.750
3.700
6.950
0.100

12.050
3.800
8.150
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Stephen Clouter7 97 Halifax ALTA 22.50011.100
4.000
7.000
0.100

11.400
5.000
6.300
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Teagan Marsden8 90 Capital City 21.8507.450
3.400
3.950
0.100

14.400
5.000
9.300
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cedric Marcil9 93 Club IMCO 21.35010.700
3.200
7.400
0.100

10.650
3.200
7.350
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sasha Semeniuk10 91 Capital City 20.8508.800
3.800
4.900
0.100

12.050
5.000
6.950
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Matthew Halickman11 92 Club IMCO 20.2009.950
3.200
6.750

10.250
3.200
6.950
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aaron Mah12 101 Phoenix Gymnastics 16.6009.850
3.500
7.250
-0.900

6.750
5.000
1.650
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 22011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Pommel

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Andrew Schmidt13 104 Twisters 9.9504.700
2.700
3.900
-1.900

5.250
5.000
0.150
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rene Cournoyer14 96 Gymnika 0.0000.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Rings

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Matthew Halickman1 92 Club IMCO 28.90014.550
5.400
9.050
0.100

14.350
5.000
9.250
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aiden Marsden2 89 Capital City 25.90012.750
4.200
8.450
0.100

13.150
5.000
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cedric Marcil3 93 Club IMCO 25.55011.700
3.900
7.800

13.850
5.000
8.750
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Teagan Marsden4 90 Capital City 25.20011.400
4.100
7.300

13.800
5.000
8.700
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sasha Semeniuk5 91 Capital City 25.05011.750
3.900
7.850

13.300
5.000
8.200
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Julian Geisler6 94 Delta Gymnastics 24.95011.400
3.400
8.000

13.550
5.000
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gordie Kordas7 102 Surrey Gymnastic 24.65012.500
4.200
8.300

12.150
5.000
7.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rene Cournoyer8 96 Gymnika 24.55012.150
4.100
8.050

12.400
5.000
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Parker Ramsay9 99 Island Gymnastics 24.15011.150
3.900
7.150
0.100

13.000
5.000
7.900
0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aaron Mah10 101 Phoenix Gymnastics 24.10012.100
3.500
8.500
0.100

12.000
5.000
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cory Paterson11 100 Oakville 23.40011.200
4.400
6.800

12.200
5.000
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Nicolas Garfias12 103 Twisters 21.60011.800
4.000
7.800

9.800
2.500
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 22011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Rings

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Stephen Clouter13 97 Halifax ALTA 19.55010.400
3.400
7.000

9.150
2.500
6.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Andrew Schmidt14 104 Twisters 19.10010.050
2.400
7.650

9.050
3.000
6.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Vault

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Aiden Marsden1 89 Capital City 25.65011.800
3.000
8.900
-0.100

13.850
4.500
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rene Cournoyer2 96 Gymnika 25.50012.050
2.800
9.250

13.450
4.500
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Matthew Halickman3 92 Club IMCO 25.450T 11.700
2.800
8.900

13.750
4.500
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gordie Kordas3 102 Surrey Gymnastic 25.450T 12.100
3.000
9.100

13.350
4.500
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cedric Marcil4 93 Club IMCO 25.35011.850
3.000
8.850

13.500
4.500
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Julian Geisler5 94 Delta Gymnastics 25.20012.600
3.600
9.000

12.600
4.500
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Nicolas Garfias6 103 Twisters 24.75012.050
3.000
9.050

12.700
4.500
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Parker Ramsay7 99 Island Gymnastics 24.45012.100
3.000
9.100

12.350
4.500
7.950
-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Andrew Schmidt8 104 Twisters 24.30012.250
3.000
9.150
0.100

12.050
3.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aaron Mah9 101 Phoenix Gymnastics 24.00011.700
2.800
8.900

12.300
3.000
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Teagan Marsden10 90 Capital City 23.25010.650
2.800
8.150
-0.300

12.600
4.500
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sasha Semeniuk11 91 Capital City 22.55010.600
2.800
7.800

11.950
3.000
9.050
-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 22011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

Vault

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Stephen Clouter12 97 Halifax ALTA 22.45010.400
2.800
7.700
-0.100

12.050
3.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cory Paterson13 100 Oakville 13.8500.000
0.000
0.000

13.850
4.500
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

P Bars

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Julian Geisler1 94 Delta Gymnastics 25.30011.900
3.700
8.200

13.400
5.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aiden Marsden2 89 Capital City 24.90011.900
4.200
7.700

13.000
5.000
8.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Teagan Marsden3 90 Capital City 24.45012.050
4.300
7.750

12.400
5.000
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Nicolas Garfias4 103 Twisters 23.25012.200
3.400
8.700
0.100

11.050
5.000
8.150
-2.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gordie Kordas5 102 Surrey Gymnastic 22.85011.050
4.300
6.750

11.800
5.000
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Matthew Halickman6 92 Club IMCO 22.5009.800
3.600
6.200

12.700
5.000
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rene Cournoyer7 96 Gymnika 22.45011.200
3.600
7.600

11.250
5.000
8.450
-2.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sasha Semeniuk8 91 Capital City 21.75010.150
3.500
6.650

11.600
5.000
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aaron Mah9 101 Phoenix Gymnastics 21.20010.250
4.100
6.050
0.100

10.950
5.000
5.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Stephen Clouter10 97 Halifax ALTA 20.35010.550
3.400
7.150

9.800
5.000
7.800
-3.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Parker Ramsay11 99 Island Gymnastics 16.60010.750
2.600
8.050
0.100

5.850
5.000
6.250
-5.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cedric Marcil12 93 Club IMCO 15.4007.750
2.800
4.950

7.650
5.000
7.150
-4.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 22011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

P Bars

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Cory Paterson13 100 Oakville 12.5000.000
0.000
0.000

12.500
5.000
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Andrew Schmidt14 104 Twisters 11.4008.900
2.600
6.200
0.100

2.500
5.000
7.200
-9.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

H Bar

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Teagan Marsden1 90 Capital City 27.45012.750
3.900
8.850

14.700
5.000
9.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aaron Mah2 101 Phoenix Gymnastics 27.40013.250
3.900
9.350

14.150
5.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cory Paterson3 100 Oakville 26.65012.050
4.400
7.650

14.600
5.000
9.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Gordie Kordas4 102 Surrey Gymnastic 26.35012.300
4.000
8.300

14.050
5.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Stephen Clouter5 97 Halifax ALTA 25.90012.500
3.800
8.700

13.400
5.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Sasha Semeniuk6 91 Capital City 25.80012.400
3.800
8.600

13.400
5.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Aiden Marsden7 89 Capital City 25.50012.400
3.800
8.600

13.100
5.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Parker Ramsay8 99 Island Gymnastics 25.20011.600
3.600
8.000

13.600
5.000
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Julian Geisler9 94 Delta Gymnastics 24.65011.900
3.200
8.700

12.750
5.000
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Matthew Halickman10 92 Club IMCO 24.40010.050
3.500
6.550

14.350
5.000
9.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rene Cournoyer11 96 Gymnika 23.00011.750
2.700
9.050

11.250
1.700
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Cedric Marcil12 93 Club IMCO 21.90011.150
2.800
8.350

10.750
1.700
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 22011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

H Bar

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Andrew Schmidt13 104 Twisters 19.45010.100
2.400
7.700

9.350
1.700
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Nicolas Garfias14 103 Twisters 18.9508.750
3.000
5.750

10.200
3.500
6.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:



Event Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1

AA

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Session 1

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/18/2011

#1 = 2011 Men's Elite Canada - Day 1: 100%

#2 = 2011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2: 100%

at: 2:56 PM

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Aiden Marsden1 89 Capital City 152.35072.000 80.350

Gordie Kordas2 102 Surrey Gymnastic 149.10070.250 78.850

Matthew Halickman3 92 Club IMCO 147.45068.650 78.800

Teagan Marsden4 90 Capital City 145.60064.800 80.800

Aaron Mah5 101 Phoenix Gymnastics 140.30070.500 69.800

Nicolas Garfias6 103 Twisters 138.00068.250 69.750

Sasha Semeniuk7 91 Capital City 136.95065.650 71.300

Parker Ramsay8 99 Island Gymnastics 136.30069.150 67.150

Cedric Marcil9 93 Club IMCO 134.10064.850 69.250

Julian Geisler10 94 Delta Gymnastics 132.15058.000 74.150

Stephen Clouter11 97 Halifax ALTA 130.55067.450 63.100

Rene Cournoyer12 96 Gymnika 119.40060.150 59.250

Cory Paterson13 100 Oakville 113.85034.000 79.850

Andrew Schmidt14 104 Twisters 105.10057.050 48.050



Meet Results - Multi
Page: 12011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2

Class TY - All Age Divisions
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

Helena Syptak

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

Session 1

Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Aiden Marsden1 89

Capital City

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 8.000 8.1008.1508.0009.150

14.150 13.100 13.85013.150 13.10013.000 80.350

3.000 4.200 3.8004.2003.4004.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 7.700 8.6008.4506.6008.550

13.050 10.100 11.80012.750 12.40011.900 72.000

Prelims

Finals

152.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___0.1000.100__.___

Gordie Kordas2 102

Surrey Gymnastic

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 6.800 9.0507.1508.9508.450

13.450 14.050 13.35012.150 14.05011.800 78.850

3.000 4.300 4.0004.2004.7004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 6.750 8.3008.3005.3008.000

12.200 10.100 12.10012.500 12.30011.050 70.250

Prelims

Finals

149.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Matthew Halickman3 92

Club IMCO

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0003.2005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.700 9.3509.2506.9508.400

13.400 10.250 13.75014.350 14.35012.700 78.800

2.800 3.600 3.5005.4003.2004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 6.200 6.5509.0506.7508.400

12.600 9.950 11.70014.550 10.0509.800 68.650

Prelims

Finals

147.450Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.1000.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.100__._____.___

Teagan Marsden4 90

Capital City

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 7.400 9.7008.7009.3007.900

12.900 14.400 12.60013.800 14.70012.400 80.800

2.800 4.300 3.9004.1003.4004.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.150 7.750 8.8507.3003.9506.200

10.500 7.450 10.65011.400 12.75012.050 64.800

Prelims

Finals

145.600Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___0.1000.100__.___

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Aaron Mah5 101

Phoenix Gymnastics

3.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.300 5.950 9.1507.0001.6508.650

13.650 6.750 12.30012.000 14.15010.950 69.800

2.800 4.100 3.9003.5003.5004.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.900 6.050 9.3508.5007.2509.150

13.350 9.850 11.70012.100 13.25010.250 70.500

Prelims

Finals

140.300Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___0.100-0.900__.___



Meet Results - Multi
Page: 22011 Men's Elite  Canada - Day 2

Class TY - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/19/2011Gymnastics Mississauga

Helena Syptak

ON

(905) 270-6161

3/19/2011

Session 1

Num Name/GymPlace Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Nicolas Garfias6 103

Twisters

4.500 5.000 3.5002.5005.0003.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.200 8.150 6.7007.3009.2508.450

11.650 14.350 12.7009.800 10.20011.050 69.750

3.000 3.400 3.0004.0003.0004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 8.700 5.7507.8007.6008.750

12.750 10.700 12.05011.800 8.75012.200 68.250

Prelims

Finals

138.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___ -2.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: __.___ 0.100 __._____.___0.100__.___

Sasha Semeniuk7 91

Capital City

3.000 5.000 5.0005.0005.0001.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 6.600 8.4008.2006.9507.200

9.000 12.050 11.95013.300 13.40011.600 71.300

2.800 3.500 3.8003.9003.8004.100Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.800 6.650 8.6007.8504.9007.850

11.950 8.800 10.60011.750 12.40010.150 65.650

Prelims

Finals

136.950Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___0.1000.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Parker Ramsay8 99

Island Gymnastics

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0003.8003.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.950 6.250 8.6007.9008.1507.300

10.300 12.050 12.35013.000 13.6005.850 67.150

3.000 2.600 3.6003.9003.7003.900Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.100 8.050 8.0007.1506.9508.800

12.800 10.750 12.10011.150 11.60010.750 69.150

Prelims

Finals

136.300Combined Total:

ND: -0.100 -5.400 __.___0.1000.100__.___

ND: __.___ 0.100 __.___0.1000.1000.100

Cedric Marcil9 93

Club IMCO

4.500 5.000 1.7005.0003.2005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 7.150 9.0508.7507.3507.850

12.850 10.650 13.50013.850 10.7507.650 69.250

3.000 2.800 2.8003.9003.2004.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.850 4.950 8.3507.8007.4007.500

11.700 10.700 11.85011.700 11.1507.750 64.850

Prelims

Finals

134.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ -4.500 __.___0.1000.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100-0.300

Julian Geisler10 94

Delta Gymnastics

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0002.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.100 8.400 7.7508.5508.2506.200

8.500 13.350 12.60013.550 12.75013.400 74.150

3.600 3.700 3.2003.4003.300__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.000 8.200 8.7008.0006.800__.___

__.___ 10.200 12.60011.400 11.90011.900 58.000

Prelims

Finals

132.150Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___
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Stephen Clouter11 97

Halifax ALTA

3.000 5.000 5.0002.5005.0001.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.800 8.4006.6506.3005.500

7.300 11.400 12.0509.150 13.4009.800 63.100

2.800 3.400 3.8003.4004.0003.600Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.700 7.150 8.7007.0007.0008.900

12.500 11.100 10.40010.400 12.50010.550 67.450

Prelims

Finals

130.550Combined Total:

ND: __.___ -3.000 __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Rene Cournoyer12 96

Gymnika

4.500 5.000 1.7005.000__.___1.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.950 8.450 9.5507.400__.___9.500

10.900 __.___ 13.45012.400 11.25011.250 59.250

2.800 3.600 2.7004.100__.___3.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.250 7.600 9.0508.050__.___9.500

13.000 __.___ 12.05012.150 11.75011.200 60.150

Prelims

Finals

119.400Combined Total:

ND: __.___ -2.200 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___0.100

Cory Paterson13 100

Oakville

4.500 5.000 5.0005.0005.0003.200Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.350 7.500 9.6007.2009.6508.850

12.050 14.650 13.85012.200 14.60012.500 79.850

__.___ __.___ 4.4004.4004.000__.___Diff:

Exec:

Final:

__.___ __.___ 7.6506.8006.650__.___

__.___ 10.750 __.___11.200 12.050__.___ 34.000

Prelims

Finals

113.850Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___0.100__.___

Andrew Schmidt14 104

Twisters

3.000 5.000 1.7003.0005.0002.700Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.050 7.200 7.6506.0500.1507.150

9.850 5.250 12.0509.050 9.3502.500 48.050

3.000 2.600 2.4002.4002.7004.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.150 6.200 7.7007.6503.9007.050

11.050 4.700 12.25010.050 10.1008.900 57.050

Prelims

Finals

105.100Combined Total:

ND: __.___ -9.700 __._____.___0.100__.___

ND: 0.100 0.100 __._____.___-1.900__.___
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